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Maschi

Pos

OO, WNPRE

Atleta

TERRITO IVAN
TERRITO IVAN
PILUTTI SEBASTIAN
PILUTTI SEBASTIAN
BONAFIN PIERLUIGI
BONAFIN PIERLUIGI

ACQUAINSIEME 2020
Migliori prestazioni individuali

Classénno Societa

S4 1978 Asd Trivium
SB3 1978 Asd Trivium
S9 2005 Adus Triestina Nuoto
S9 2005 Adus Triestina Nuoto
S9 1972 Asd Trivium
S9 1972 Asd Trivium

Specialita

50 Stile Libero (15:30)
50 Rana (17:50)

50 Stile Libero (15:30)
100 Stile Libero (16:00)
100 Stile Libero (16:00)
50 Stile Libero (15:30)

Foglion. 2

o>

N
natatoria

Tempo

00:47.60
01:02.00
00:37.60
01:22.20
01:30.00
00:42.70

Pti

808.19
783.06
680.05
676.16
617.56
598.83

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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Femmine

Pos

OO, WNPRE

Atleta

AERE KATIA

AERE KATIA
BRUNETTI ROSANNA
BRUNETTI ROSANNA
FRANDOLI JASMIN
FRANDOLI JASMIN

ACQUAINSIEME 2020

Migliori prestazioni individuali

Classé&nno

S7
S7
SB9
S10
S3
S3

Societa

1971 Asd Trivium

1971 Asd Trivium

1964 Acquamarina Team Trieste Onlus
1964 Acquamarina Team Trieste Onlus
1985 Adus Triestina Nuoto

1985 Adus Triestina Nuoto

Specialita

50 Stile Libero (15:45)
100 Stile Libero (16:15)
100 Rana (18:10)

100 Stile Libero (16:15)
50 Dorso (17:10)

100 Stile Libero (16:15)

Foglion. 3

o>

N
natatoria

Tempo

00:39.60
01:26.50
01:51.60
01:38.50
01:52.90
03:53.70

Pti

818.18
809.02
687.28
610.66
450.93
400.64

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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